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Cristiano Ronaldo Real Madrid
World Player of the Year scored four against Schalke
in Real’s 9-2 aggregate victory in Round of 16 last season

UNSTOPPABLE MADRID 
Champions Real travel to
Schalke with 9-match
Champions
League
winning
streak

BEST OF ENEMIES: Ronaldo and Messi are set to
continue scoring rivalry in a bid to finish season
as all-time top scorer in Champions League

Away
record in
Champions
League

W41

D25

L35
71

56

72
75 goals

50

Lionel Messi
Cristiano Ronaldo
Raul Gonzalez
Ruud van Nistelrooy
Thierry Henry

Form
Goals for / against9 / 14 16 / 2

Head-to-head
Drawn 0

SCHALKE v REAL MADRID
Veltins-Arena

Won 0 Won 2

COMPETITION STATISTICS (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

4.00
5.50
439
4.50
53%

8.00
5.67
543
6.50
56%

Form
Goals for / against7 / 8 16 / 4

Head-to-head
First meeting

BASEL v PORTO
St. Jakob-Park

4.83
6.67
367
3.17
47%

6.67
6.17
483
3.67
60%

COMPETITION STATISTICS (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession


